No. C53064

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NORTH IDAHO DRAFT HORSE AND MULE ASSOCIATION, INC.
BETTY NAGLE

1625 DEEP CREEK RD

POTLATCH ID 83855

USA

BETTY L NAGLE
1625 DEEP CREEK RD
POTLATCH ID 83855

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR TIMM TURNBOUGH 49205 S. CRAIG ROAD
DIRECTOR TERRY REES P. O. BOX 40

DIRECTOR BILL EGOLF 8507 BEAR PAW RD
DIRECTOR BRYAN ROSS 6282 DUFORT ROAD
DIRECTOR JON OVERMEYER 41630 SUNSET HWY RD E
DIRECTOR MIKE NAGLE 1025 COUNTRY LANE
DIRECTOR DAREL FULLER 10477 DUNE LAKE LOOP SE
DIRECTOR GARY FINNEY 387 S. CENTER VALLEY RD.
DIRECTOR ANDY CRAMER 956 VANDYK ROAD
DIRECTOR MIKE SARDINA P. O. BOX 4475
TREASURER BETTY NAGLE 1625 DEEP CREEK ROAD
SECRETARY LINDA STUTZMAN 393 FIRESTONE LANE
PRESIDENT ARCHIE TRIBER 4123 SOUTH CHAPMAN

City

MEDICAL LAKE

ELK

PRIEST RIVER

SAGLE
DAVENPORT
POTLATCH
MOSES LAKE
SANDPOINT
LYNDEN
CLAYTON
POTLATCH
SANDPOINT
GREENACRES

State
WA
WA

D
D
WA
D
WA
D
WA
WA
D
D
WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
99022
99009
83856
83860
99122
83855
98837
83864
98264
99110
83855
83864
99016

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 53064

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Betty L. Nagle
Name (type or print): Betty L. Nagle

Date: 02/11/2010
Title: Treasurer

Processed 02/11/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




