No. <b>C 53064</b>		Due no later than Mar 31, 2010		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE  700 WEST JEFFERSON  PO BOX 83720  BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF  RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  NORTH IDAHO DRAFT HORSE AND MULE ASSOCIATION, INC. BETTY NAGLE 1625 DEEP CREEK RD POTLATCH ID 83855 USA		BETTY L NAGLE  1625 DEEP CREEK RD POTLATCH ID 83855				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	TIMM TURNBOUGH		49205 S. CRAIG ROAD	MEDICAL LAKE	WA	USA	99022	
DIRECTOR	TERRY REES	5	P. O. BOX 40	ELK	WA	USA	99009	
DIRECTOR	BILL EGOLF		8507 BEAR PAW RD	PRIEST RIVER	ID	USA	83856	
DIRECTOR	OR BRYAN ROS		6282 DUFORT ROAD	SAGLE	ID	USA	83860	
DIRECTOR	OR JON OVERM		41630 SUNSET HWY RD E	DAVENPORT	WA	USA	99122	
DIRECTOR			1025 COUNTRY LANE	POTLATCH	ID	USA	83855	
DIRECTOR			LER 10477 DUNE LAKE LOOP SE	MOSES LAKE	WA	USA	98837	
DIRECTOR GARY FINNE DIRECTOR ANDY CRAM			SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864		
			956 VANDYK ROAD	LYNDEN	WA	USA	98264	
DIRECTOR	CTOR MIKE SARDI		P. O. BOX 4475	CLAYTON	WA	USA	99110	
TREASURER BETTY NAGLE		E	1625 DEEP CREEK ROAD	POTLATCH	ID	USA	83855	
SECRETARY	LINDA STUTZMAN		393 FIRESTONE LANE	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
PRESIDENT	ARCHIE TRIBER		4123 SOUTH CHAPMAN	GREENACRES	WA	USA	99016	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 53064		Signature: Be		Date: 02/11/2010				
		Name (type o		Title: Treasurer				
Processed 02/11/2010		* Electronically r	provided signatures are accepted as original si	ignatures.				